
Dimensions

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour

285

91

92

108

12(4XL)

Black                   Purple                  Green                 Coffee                   Yellow                  Grey                     Blue

225

73

74

88

235

76

77

91

245

79

80

96

255

82

83

98

265

85

86

103

6(S) 7(M) 8(L) 9(XL) 10(2XL)

275

88

89

106

11(3XL)

Product Description

15-Gauge Cut Level D UHMWPE Shell 

with Foam Nitrile Palm Coating 

and Nitrile Dots

Composition

15

Navy Blue

Polyester/NXG UCT™/spandex

Nitrile

Black

Foam

Palm

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area
CATⅡ

CUT PRO
C-5134

Application

• Electronics manufacturing

• Precision assembly

• Automotive industries

• Light engineering

275

88

89

106

Size 12(3XL)

Main features

• Achieves up to TDM Level D without steel or glass fiber for superior hand protection.

• Offers exceptional dexterity and a precise fit for maximum comfort.

• Touchscreen function, use your devices effortlessly without removing the gloves.

• Engineered for durability to handle the toughest tasks with ease.

• Foam nitrile coating delivers exceptional grip and enhanced tactile sensitivity for precision handling

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020

4X42D

X1XXXX

Ergonomically
shaped 

Abrasion
Resistant

Touch
ScreenLight Cut Resistant


